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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 15 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Anastasija Kirandjik 10 Skopje, SK 41.35 237
25m: 20.66 20.66 50m: 41.35 20.69

11 - 12 godina

1. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 34.57 406
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 34.57 17.09

2. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 34.62 404
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 34.62 16.16

3. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 34.86 396
25m: 17.60 17.60 50m: 34.86 17.26

4. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 37.35 321
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.35 18.87

5. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 38.22 300
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 38.22 19.14

6. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 38.49 294
25m: 18.85 18.85 50m: 38.49 19.64

7. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 40.45 253
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 40.45 19.92

8. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 40.71 248
25m: 20.64 20.64 50m: 40.71 20.07

9. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 41.25 239
25m: 20.90 20.90 50m: 41.25 20.35

10. Snezana Stojkova 11 Skopje, SK 44.54 189
25m: 21.32 21.32 50m: 44.54 23.22

11. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 45.90 173
25m: 23.53 23.53 50m: 45.90 22.37

13 - 14 godina

1. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 30.85 571
25m: 15.44 15.44 50m: 30.85 15.41

2. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 30.99 563
25m: 15.70 15.70 50m: 30.99 15.29

3. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 31.09 558
25m: 15.48 15.48 50m: 31.09 15.61

4. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 31.41 541
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 31.41 15.66

5. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 31.52 535
25m: 15.97 15.97 50m: 31.52 15.55

6. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 31.71 526
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 31.71 15.88

7. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 32.64 482
8. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 33.71 437

25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.71 16.90
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 15, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

9. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 34.64 403
25m: 17.30 17.30 50m: 34.64 17.34

10. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 35.15 386
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 35.15 17.13

11. Anastasija Tepić 14 Olymp, BL 36.71 339
25m: 18.83 18.83 50m: 36.71 17.88

12. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 37.41 320
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.41 18.93

13. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.72 312
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.72 19.19

14. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 38.65 290
25m: 18.79 18.79 50m: 38.65 19.86

15. Jana Ivanovska 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 45.60 176
25m: 21.87 21.87 50m: 45.60 23.73

15 - 18 godina

1. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 30.19 609
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 30.19 15.31

2. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 31.23 550
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.23 15.54

3. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 31.79 522
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 31.79 15.45

4. Lena Stoiljkovski 15 Proleter, ZR 32.44 491
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 32.44 16.15

5. Christina Stylianaki 17 Nicosia, CYP 32.64 482
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 32.64 16.53

6. Vivian Xhemollari 15 Te Stela SA, TI 32.84 473
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 32.84 16.42

7. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.30 415
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 34.30 17.19

8. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 36.24 352
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 36.24 18.19

9. Anja Tojagić 15 Olymp, BL 43.36 205
25m: 21.40 21.40 50m: 43.36 21.96

Otvoreno/Open

1. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 30.19 609
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 30.19 15.31

2. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 30.85 571
25m: 15.44 15.44 50m: 30.85 15.41

3. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 30.99 563
25m: 15.70 15.70 50m: 30.99 15.29

4. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 31.09 558
25m: 15.48 15.48 50m: 31.09 15.61

5. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 31.23 550
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.23 15.54
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 15, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

6. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 31.41 541
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 31.41 15.66

7. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 31.52 535
25m: 15.97 15.97 50m: 31.52 15.55

8. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 31.71 526
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 31.71 15.88

9. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 31.79 522
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 31.79 15.45

10. Lena Stoiljkovski 15 Proleter, ZR 32.44 491
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 32.44 16.15

11. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 32.64 482
Christina Stylianaki 17 Nicosia, CYP 32.64 482

25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 32.64 16.53

13. Vivian Xhemollari 15 Te Stela SA, TI 32.84 473
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 32.84 16.42

14. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 33.71 437
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.71 16.90

15. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.30 415
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 34.30 17.19

16. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 34.57 406
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 34.57 17.09

17. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 34.62 404
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 34.62 16.16

18. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 34.64 403
25m: 17.30 17.30 50m: 34.64 17.34

19. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 34.86 396
25m: 17.60 17.60 50m: 34.86 17.26

20. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 35.15 386
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 35.15 17.13

21. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 36.24 352
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 36.24 18.19

22. Anastasija Tepić 14 Olymp, BL 36.71 339
25m: 18.83 18.83 50m: 36.71 17.88

23. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 37.35 321
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.35 18.87

24. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 37.41 320
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.41 18.93

25. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.72 312
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.72 19.19

26. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 38.22 300
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 38.22 19.14

27. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 38.49 294
25m: 18.85 18.85 50m: 38.49 19.64

28. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 38.65 290
25m: 18.79 18.79 50m: 38.65 19.86

29. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 40.45 253
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 40.45 19.92
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 15, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

30. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 40.71 248
25m: 20.64 20.64 50m: 40.71 20.07

31. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 41.25 239
25m: 20.90 20.90 50m: 41.25 20.35

32. Anastasija Kirandjik 10 Skopje, SK 41.35 237
25m: 20.66 20.66 50m: 41.35 20.69

33. Anja Tojagić 15 Olymp, BL 43.36 205
25m: 21.40 21.40 50m: 43.36 21.96

34. Snezana Stojkova 11 Skopje, SK 44.54 189
25m: 21.32 21.32 50m: 44.54 23.22

35. Jana Ivanovska 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 45.60 176
25m: 21.87 21.87 50m: 45.60 23.73

36. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 45.90 173
25m: 23.53 23.53 50m: 45.90 22.37


